Indiana

=
e
2
sl 2

Chicago

pse

puzyl

(Iol

Torrence §§ 358

®
910iS
bSe

355
Burnham

LbE  K9|qis

Operated by
South Suburban SafeWay Lines

For lost and found

information call: 331-0051 T f
2™ = State Line
Bus will stop upon signal to TR 3 @
driver at any intersection along o 3
the route where it is safe to do so. ) i

RTA Travel Information is available
24 hours a day. For better service
call between 6 pm and 6 am.

The Information Center is closed
on major holidays. Please call a

few days ahead for holiday travel
information.

CALL =

FROM CcHIcAGO [l &t
836-7000

FROM SUBURBS TOLL-FREE
1-800-972-7000

RTA Monthly Get-Around Tickets.

For more information and the
nearest sales location, call toll-free

1-800-972-7000.

FARES & TRANSFERS

Adults .90
Transfer .10
Reduced* .40
Transfer .10
Children under 7 Free

Riders with valid
weekly or monthly
rail ticket, to or
from station. .60

Monthly Ticket

Adult 40.00
Reduced* 18.00

*Reduced fares include children ages
7-11, senior citizens and handicapped
persons (with RTA special user card),
and students (high school or younger
with appropriate identification) to
and from school only, during school
hours.

EDITION1

The schedules, fares and other information
in this timetable are subject to change.
The Regional Transportation Authority
does not assume responsibility for errors
in timetables, nor for inconvenience

or damage resulting from delayed trains or
buses or failure to make connections.

354

Riverdale-
Calumet City

Serving

-ICG Ivanhoe
Station

- St. Margaret
Hospital

T L 3 N S Sl
Revised Service
April 18,1983




#354 RIVERDALE-CALUMET CITY

WEEKDAY }
T
WESTBOUND EASTBOUND |
; | TN
Q ® O @ @ @ o
\_/ i \\_/"
NB ICG. SB 1CG 5
STATE LINE STATE 142ND 144TH TRAIN LV, TRAIN ARR. 144TH 142ND { STATE STATE LINE
MEMORIAL TORRENGE CHICAGO HALSTED IVANHOE 1 VANHOE { HALSTED CHICAGO 1 TORRENCE HEMOR IAL
| |
5:52am 5:59am 6:09am 6:17am 6:22am 5:59am | 6:20am 6:27am 6:37am 6:45am
6:34 6:41 6:51 6:59 7:06 - | (6559 75080 | 7:16 12240 K
6:50 6:57 7:07 7216 i 7213 R 0 Teeen | 73132 7:40
el 7:28 7:38 7:46 Tis51 - ! 7450 7457 8:07 85115
7:40 7:47 7457 8:05 8:10 8:23 S ) 8:29 8:39 RICAT K
8:20 8:27 8317 8:45 8:50 9:11 9:22 9:29 9:39 QAT K
E. 8:49 8:56 9:06 9:14 9:26 9:48 w0522 10:29° 10:39 SHOL T KA ¢
E 9:49 9:56 . 10:06 10:14 10:26 10:48 11822 Tlsieus | 11:39 Llaie e
E 10:49 10:56 11:06 11:14 11:26 11:48 12:22pm 12:29pm | 12:39pm 22:47pm K
E 11:49 11:56 | 12:06pm 12:14pm 12:26pm 12:48pm ) 1208 | 1:39 Leidqily K
E 12:49pm 12:56pm 1206 1:14 1:26 1:48 24522 202000 | 2:39 28T 7K,
E: 1349 1:56 2:06 2:14 2:26 2:48 322 3:29 3439 3:47 K
Ee 2249 2:56 3:06 3:14 3:26 4:09 8422 4:29 4:39 4:47 K
E 3:49 3:56 4:06 4:14 4:26 5:08 5213 5:20 5:30 81838
B 4:47 4:54 5:04 5:14 5:38 45764188 52455 5205 603K K
By 5510 BT 5427 5:35 6:05 6:15 (A 16k5 6l | 6:32 6:40
5:47 5:54 6:04 6:12
&
E - Bus comes from River Oaks via #364 \

Weekday service only, No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday service.

K - Bus continues to River Oaks via #364



	Pace354_1983-04-18(1).pdf
	Pace354_1983-04-18(2).pdf

